
1 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA S.A. Buzau 10,06 6,95 17,01

2 S.C. COMPANIA REGIONALA DE APA Bacau S.A. 9,88 7,39 17,27

3 S.C. HIDRO PRAHOVA S.A. Ploiești 9,66 8,85 18,51

4 S.C. AQUAVAS S.A.Vaslui 9,66 7,46 17,12

5 COMPANIA DE UTILITAȚI PUBLICE DUNAREA Braila S.A. 9,66 5,27 14,93

6 APA CANAL  S.A. GALAȚI 9,30 6,90 16,20

7 S.C. APAVITAL S.A. Iași 9,26 8,98 18,24

8 S.C. APA PROD S.A. Deva 9,07 5,62 14,69

9 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ARIEȘ S.A. Turda 9,01 7,73 16,74

10 S.C. COMPANIA DE UTILITATI PUBLICE R.A. Focsani 8,43 7,44 15,87

11 S.C. AQUACARAS S.A. Reșita 8,38 5,57 13,95

12 S.C. ECOAQUA S.A. Calarași 8,23 7,44 15,67

13 S.C. AQUABIS S.A. Bistrita Nasaud 8,23 6,98 15,21

14 S.C. NOVA APASERV S.A. Botoșani 8,22 6,06 14,28

15 S.C. GOSPODARIE COMUNALA S.A. Sf. Gheorghe 8,07 5,66 13,73

16 S.C. APA TARNAVEI MARI S.A. Mediaș 7,99 7,17 15,16

17 S.C. RAJA S.A. Constanța 7,95 7,18 15,13

18 S.C. URBAN S.A. Slobozia 7,87 6,03 13,90

19 S.C. APASERV Satu Mare S.A 7,85 6,84 14,69

20 S.C. „AQUATIM" S.A. Timișoara 7,71 7,86 15,57

21 Societatea SECOM S.A. Drobeta Turnu-Severin 7,70 5,54 13,24

22 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA OLT S.A. Slatina 7,64 7,29 14,93

23 S.C. APA CANAL Ilfov S.A. 7,61 8,13 15,74

24 S.C. COMPANIA APA S.A. Brașov 7,61 5,64 13,25

25 S.C. COMPANIA APA OLTENIA S.A. Craiova 7,59 5,94 13,53

26 S.C. COMPANIA JUDETEANA APA SERV S.A. Neamt 7,53 6,76 14,29

27 S.C. COMPANIA AQUASERV S.A. Targu Mureș 7,49 6,57 14,06

28 S.C. CTTA S.A. Alba 7,44 7,62 15,06

29 S.C. APA SERV S.A. Alexandria 7,35 5,53 12,88

30 S.C. ACET SUCEAVA S.A. 7,20 6,69 13,89

31 S.C. AQUASERV S.A. Tulcea 7,07 5,12 12,19

32 S.C. APA CANAL 2000 S.A. Pitești 6,94 7,43 14,37

33 S.C. "VITAL" - S.A. Baia Mare 6,88 5,54 12,42

34 S.C. APA SERVICE S.A. Giurgiu 6,80 9,30 16,10

35 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ARAD S.A. Arad 6,79 8,48 15,27

36 S.C. APA CANAL NORD VEST S.A. Bihor 6,69 5,52 12,21

37 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ORADEA S.A. 6,57 5,12 11,69

38 S.C. EURO APAVOL S.A. Voluntari 6,56 4,78 11,34

39 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA TARGOVIȘTE DAMBOVIȚA S.A. 6,50 6,65 13,15

40 APA CANAL S.A. Sibiu 6,49 4,90 11,39

41 S.C. APAREGIO GORJ S.A. Tg. Jiu 6,47 7,87 14,34

42 S.C. APA SERV VALEA JIULUI S.A. Petrosani 6,36 4,22 10,58

43 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA SOMEȘ S.A. Cluj Napoca 5,89 6,35 12,24

44 S.C. HARVIZ S.A. Miercurea Ciuc 5,86 5,57 11,43

45 S.C. ACTIVITATEA GOSCOM S.A. Orastie 5,73 4,75 10,48

46 S.C. APAVIL S.A. Ramnicu Valcea 5,65 6,29 11,94

47 AQUATORONTAL SRL Timis 3,52 4,09 7,61
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T.V.A.
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1 S.C. APA SERVICE S.A. Giurgiu 6,80 9,30 16,10
2 S.C. APAVITAL S.A. Iași 9,26 8,98 18,24
3 S.C. HIDRO PRAHOVA S.A. Ploiești 9,66 8,85 18,51
4 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ARAD S.A. Arad 6,79 8,48 15,27
5 S.C. APA CANAL Ilfov S.A. 7,61 8,13 15,74
6 S.C. APAREGIO GORJ S.A. Tg. Jiu 6,47 7,87 14,34
7 S.C. „AQUATIM" S.A. Timișoara 7,71 7,86 15,57
8 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ARIEȘ  S.A. Turda 9,01 7,73 16,74
9 S.C. CTTA S.A. Alba 7,44 7,62 15,06

10 S.C. AQUAVAS S.A.Vaslui 9,66 7,46 17,12
11 S.C. COMPANIA DE UTILITATI PUBLICE R.A. Focsani 8,43 7,44 15,87
12 S.C. ECOAQUA S.A. Calaraș i 8,23 7,44 15,67
13 S.C. APA CANAL 2000 S.A. Pitești 6,94 7,43 14,37
14 S.C. COMPANIA REGIONALA DE APA Bacau S.A. 9,88 7,38 17,26
15 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA OLT S.A. Slatina 7,64 7,29 14,93
16 S.C. RAJA S.A. Constanța 7,95 7,18 15,13
17 S.C. APA TARNAVEI MARI S.A. Mediaș 7,99 7,17 15,16
18 S.C. AQUABIS S.A. Bistrita Nasaud 8,23 6,98 15,21
19 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA S.A. Buzau 10,06 6,95 17,01
20 APA CANAL  S.A. GALAȚ I 9,30 6,90 16,20
21 S.C. APASERV Satu Mare S.A 7,85 6,84 14,69
22 S.C. COMPANIA JUDETEANA APA SERV S.A. Neamt 7,53 6,76 14,29
23 S.C. ACET SUCEAVA S.A. 7,20 6,69 13,89
24 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA TARGOVIȘ TE DAMBOVIȚ A S.A. 6,50 6,65 13,15
25 S.C. COMPANIA AQUASERV S.A. Targu Mureș 7,49 6,57 14,06
26 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA SOMEȘ  S.A. Cluj Napoca 5,89 6,35 12,24
27 S.C. APAVIL S.A. Ramnicu Valcea 5,65 6,29 11,94
28 S.C. NOVA APASERV S.A. Botoșani 8,22 6,06 14,28
29 S.C. URBAN S.A. Slobozia 7,87 6,03 13,90
30 S.C. COMPANIA APA OLTENIA S.A. Craiova 7,59 5,94 13,53
31 S.C. GOSPODARIE COMUNALA S.A. Sf. Gheorghe 8,07 5,66 13,73
32 S.C. COMPANIA APA S.A. Brașov 7,61 5,64 13,25
33 S.C. APA PROD S.A. Deva 9,07 5,62 14,69
34 S.C. AQUACARAS S.A. Reșita 8,38 5,57 13,95
35 S.C. HARVIZ S.A. Miercurea Ciuc 5,86 5,57 11,43
36 Societatea SECOM S.A. Drobeta Turnu-Severin 7,70 5,54 13,24
37 S.C. "VITAL" - S.A. Baia Mare 6,88 5,54 12,42
38 S.C. APA SERV S.A. Alexandria 7,35 5,53 12,88
39 S.C. APA CANAL NORD VEST S.A. Bihor 6,69 5,52 12,21
40 COMPANIA DE UTILITAȚ I PUBLICE DUNAREA Braila S.A. 9,66 5,27 14,93
41 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ORADEA S.A. 6,57 5,12 11,69
42 S.C. AQUASERV S.A. Tulcea 7,07 5,12 12,19
43 APA CANAL S.A. Sibiu 6,49 4,90 11,39
44 S.C. EURO APAVOL S.A. Voluntari 6,56 4,78 11,34
45 S.C. ACTIVITATEA GOSCOM S.A. Orastie 5,73 4,75 10,48
46 S.C. APA SERV VALEA JIULUI S.A. Petrosani 6,36 4,22 10,58
47 AQUATORONTAL SRL Timis 3,52 4,09 7,61
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1 S.C. HIDRO PRAHOVA S.A. Ploiești 9,66 8,85 18,51
2 S.C. APAVITAL S.A. Iași 9,26 8,98 18,24

3 S.C. COMPANIA REGIONALA DE APA Bacau S.A. 9,88 7,38 17,26

4 S.C. AQUAVAS S.A.Vaslui 9,66 7,46 17,12
5 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA S.A. Buzau 10,06 6,95 17,01
6 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ARIEȘ  S.A. Turda 9,01 7,73 16,74
7 APA CANAL  S.A. GALAȚ I 9,30 6,90 16,20
8 S.C. APA SERVICE S.A. Giurgiu 6,80 9,30 16,10
9 S.C. COMPANIA DE UTILITATI PUBLICE R.A. Focsani 8,43 7,44 15,87

10 S.C. APA CANAL Ilfov S.A. 7,61 8,13 15,74
11 S.C. ECOAQUA S.A. Calaraș i 8,23 7,44 15,67
12 S.C. „AQUATIM" S.A. Timișoara 7,71 7,86 15,57
13 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ARAD S.A. Arad 6,79 8,48 15,27
14 S.C. AQUABIS S.A. Bistrita Nasaud 8,23 6,98 15,21
15 S.C. APA TARNAVEI MARI S.A. Mediaș 7,99 7,17 15,16
16 S.C. RAJA S.A. Constanța 7,95 7,18 15,13
17 S.C. CTTA S.A. Alba 7,44 7,62 15,06
18 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA OLT S.A. Slatina 7,64 7,29 14,93
19 COMPANIA DE UTILITAȚ I PUBLICE DUNAREA Braila S.A. 9,66 5,27 14,93
20 S.C. APASERV Satu Mare S.A 7,85 6,84 14,69
21 S.C. APA CANAL 2000 S.A. Pitești 6,94 7,43 14,37
22 S.C. APAREGIO GORJ S.A. Tg. Jiu 6,47 7,87 14,34
23 S.C. COMPANIA JUDETEANA APA SERV S.A. Neamt 7,53 6,76 14,29
24 S.C. NOVA APASERV S.A. Botoșani 8,22 6,06 14,28
25 S.C. APA PROD S.A. Deva 9,07 5,14 14,21
26 S.C. COMPANIA AQUASERV S.A. Targu Mureș 7,49 6,57 14,06
27 S.C. AQUACARAS S.A. Reșita 8,38 5,57 13,95
28 S.C. URBAN S.A. Slobozia 7,87 6,03 13,90
29 S.C. ACET SUCEAVA S.A. 7,20 6,69 13,89
30 S.C. GOSPODARIE COMUNALA S.A. Sf. Gheorghe 8,07 5,66 13,73
31 S.C. COMPANIA APA OLTENIA S.A. Craiova 7,59 5,94 13,53
32 S.C. COMPANIA APA S.A. Brașov 7,61 5,64 13,25
33 Societatea SECOM S.A. Drobeta Turnu-Severin 7,70 5,54 13,24
34 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA TARGOVIȘ TE DAMBOVIȚ A S.A. 6,50 6,65 13,15
35 S.C. APA SERV S.A. Alexandria 7,35 5,53 12,88
36 S.C. "VITAL" - S.A. Baia Mare 6,88 5,54 12,42
37 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA SOMEȘ  S.A. Cluj Napoca 5,89 6,35 12,24
38 S.C. APA CANAL NORD VEST S.A. Bihor 6,69 5,52 12,21
39 S.C. AQUASERV S.A. Tulcea 7,07 5,12 12,19
40 S.C. APAVIL S.A. Ramnicu Valcea 5,65 6,29 11,94
41 S.C. COMPANIA DE APA ORADEA S.A. 6,57 5,12 11,69
42 S.C. HARVIZ S.A. Miercurea Ciuc 5,86 5,57 11,43
43 APA CANAL S.A. Sibiu 6,49 4,90 11,39
44 S.C. EURO APAVOL S.A. Voluntari 6,56 4,78 11,34
45 S.C. APA SERV VALEA JIULUI S.A. Petrosani 6,36 4,22 10,58
46 S.C. ACTIVITATEA GOSCOM S.A. Orastie 5,73 4,75 10,48
47 AQUATORONTAL SRL Timis 3,52 4,09 7,61
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